
DStv Access Catch Up Highlights: July 2021 
 
Latest soaps & telenovela episodes of:  
Case Closed S14; False Identity S2; Law of The Heart S2; Rhythm City, Scandal!, 
7de Laan, Uzalo, Muvhango, Skeem Saam, Generations: The Legacy; Suidooster 
S4, Arendsvlei S1, Durban Gen (from Thursday, 1 July); Imbewu (from Thursday, 1 
July), available throughout the month.   
  
DRAMA:  
Die Boekklub S1 from Wednesday, 7 July.  
  
REALITY & GAME SHOWS:  
Maak My Famous S2 from Saturday, 17 July; Inside Life: Major League from 
Thursday, 29 July.  
  
LIFESTYLE & TALK:  
Mooimaak S2 from Thursday, 1 July; Kokkedoortjie S1 from Thursday, 1 July; Coast 
Vs Country from Monday, 5 July; Leef Jou Reis S3 from Monday, 5 July; 'N Lewe 
Met from Monday, 5 July; How To Garden With Carol Klein S1 from Monday, 12 
July; Megaboere S1 from Tuesday, 13 July; Escape To The Chateau DIY S2 from 
Monday, 19 July; Loving Gluten Free S1 from Monday, 26 July.  
  
KIDS:  
Doc McStuffins from Monday, 5 July; Power Players from Monday, 5 July; Victor And 
Valentino from Saturday, 10 July; The Rocketeer from Sunday, 11 July; 
Gigantosaurus from Monday, 19 July; Boy Girl Dog Cat Mouse Cheese from 
Monday, 26 July.  
  
 


